Results 14 June 2014

Day 1
T1 U20M  1500m
No. Name
193 Alex GEORGE
194 Thomas GEORGE
195 Euan MAKEPEACE
190 Abdi ABDI
155 Jeremy BARNES
198 Linton TAYLOR
192 Ellis CROSS
196 Ashley PALMER
191 Paddy CLARK
197 Oliver PAULIN
T1 U20M 1500m
No. Name
438 Stephen MORRIS
435 Adam WILSON
437 Jack GLADMAN
433 Ewan WAITE
428 Matthew HOUGHTON
436  Anthony BRYAN
T2 SM 1500m
No. Name
184 Stuart KING
143 Alex BRECKER
181 Richard DE-CAMPS
186  Stephen PARKES
341 Rory GRANT
188 Robert SMITH
340 Jonathan GORINGE
339 Yousef AL-LATHAA
189 Matthew WILLIAMS
187 Craig PEARSON
T23 U20W 100m

No. Name

60 Charlotte JONES
65 Diani WALKER

58 Amelia BENJAMIN
66 Sophie YORKE

61 Tamarah MILLER
62 Sarah NEATE

59 Amiyah FORREST
64 Anna OLOYEDE

MCAA SENIOR/U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS
INCLUDING ENGLAND ATHLETICS DISABILITY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Club

Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
Charnwood AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva H
Newark AC
Tamworth AC
Owls AC

Notts AC

Solihull and Smallheath

Ambulant

Club

Cardiff AAC

Yate AC

Stevenage & North Herts
Border Harriers & AC
Epson & Ewell Harriers
Herts Phoenix

Club

Heanor Running Club
City of Stoke AC
Gloucester AC
Tamworth AC
Birchfield Harriers
Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Notts AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Cheltenham Harriers

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club
Team Bath AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield

Oswestry Olympians

lof11

Result
3.49.73
3.49.90
3.50.10
3.52.13
4.05.56
4.10.20

4.14.5
4.17.51
4.18.77
4.22.03

Result
4.05.29
4.40.97
4.47.61
4.49.91
5.10.27
6.14.05

Result
3.57.06
3.59.43
4.00.12
4.00.88
4.03.73
4.05.90
4.07.48
4.08.95
4.09.35
4.14.57

Result
11.95
12.13
12.15
12.19
12.21
12.70
12.83
13.23

Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

w/s 0.0



Results 14 June 2014

Day 1

T4

T4

T4

T5

T5

T5

u20M
No.
46
30
29
38
39
37

u20mM
No.
31
41
40
33
47

u20M
No.
42
32
34
35
347

SM
No.
350
12
20
337

352

SM
No.
15
11
19

SM
No.

22
13

351
16

100m

Name

Christopher STONE
Jordan BROOME
Josh BILLINGTON
Toby MELVILLE
Izzak MILLER
Norton MASSAMBA

100m

Name

Caleb DOWNES

Freddie OWSLEY
Clinton OSOBA-GEORGE
Edward FUSSI
Mohammed SUFIAN

100m

Name

Jay RARADZA

Kyle DE-ESCOFET
Alex GRANT

Kane HOWITT

Elliott PRENDERGAST

100m

Name

Mark LEWIS-FRANCIS
Donovan JAMES
Yannick PHIPPEN
Jake PORTER

Jordan FAIRCLOUGH
Tom CLARKE

100m

Name

Giziel LIMA
Hassan HASSAN
Adam PEACHEY
Gabriel GENNUSO
Michael DICKENS

100m

Name

Kyle ENNIS

Nicholas PRYCE
Jake JAMES

David BOAFO
Mathias FRANCIS
Alastair MCDONALD

MCAA SENIOR/U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS
INCLUDING ENGLAND ATHLETICS DISABILITY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Ht 1

Club

Bristol & West AC
Coventry Godiva H
Stoke AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Ht2

Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Bristol & West AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Kidderminster & Stourport AC
Coventry Godiva H

Ht3

Club

Derby AC

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Bristol & West AC

Htl

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Cheltenham Harriers

Ht 2
Club

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

Coventry Godiva H
Cheltenham Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Telford AC

Ht3

Club

Banbury Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Derby AC

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Bedford & County AC

20of11

Result
10.56
10.91
11.11
11.18
11.54
11.69

Result
10.80
11.18
11.21
11.33
12.04

Result
10.75
10.84
10.96
11.16
11.30

Result
10.44
10.73
10.82
11.00
11.11
11.57

Result
10.90
11.06
11.35
11.55
12.25

Result
10.65
10.88
10.99
11.25
11.43
11.72

Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

w/s 0.0

w/s 0.1

w/s 0.8

w/s 1.4

w/s 0.5

w/s 0.2



Results 14 June 2014

Day 1

T5

T6

T6

T6

17

SM
No.

23
26
18
10

Amb M
No.
410
409
416
422
418
412
404
407

Amb M
No.
413
425
403
417
423
402
414
424
419

Amb M
No.
400
426
415
411
421

Amb W
No.
487
477
474
478
486
483
476
489
473

100m

Name

Adebowale ADEMUYEWO
Peter SHAND

Sebastian TULLY-MIDDLETON
Peter OLIVER

Talent GUKWE

Andy FLINT

Scott EBURNE

100m

Name

Morgan JONES

Jordan HOWE
Javaughn PARKES

Sam RUDDOCK

Marcus PIDGLEY

Oliver MANGION
Robbie CARRICK-SMITH
Charlie GOODWIN

100m

Name

Earl MCRAE
Bradley WIGLEY
Shaun BURROWS
Robert PEARSALL
Ben RUSHGROVE
Paul BLAKE
Michael MULLAN
Douglas STILGOE
Michael POULTON

100m

Name

James ARNOTT
Jack WISKIN
Reece PALMER
Rhys JONES
Jack ROUGHAN

100m

Name

Bethany TUCKER
Kelly HUTCHINS
Fiona CLARKE
Molly KINGSBURY
Julie ROGERS
Anna NICHOLSON
Eleanor HUBBERT
Zoe WIDE

Sandra ACTON

MCAA SENIOR/U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS
INCLUDING ENGLAND ATHLETICS DISABILITY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Ht4

Club

City of Manchester
Tipton H

Birchfield Harriers
Bath University
Cannock & Stafford AC
Telford AC

Coventry Godiva H

Final C
Club

Charnwood AC
Poole AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Yeovil Olympiads AC

Final B

Club

FDSW

FDSW

City of Stoke AC
Tipton Harriers
Team Bath AC
Dorchester AC

Nuneaton Harriers
St Marys Richmond AC

Final A

Club

City of Plymouth AC

Team Bath AC
Chester-Le-Street & Dist AC

Birchfield Harriers

Final B

Club

Yate AC

Team Bath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Bracknell AC

Bedford & County AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Radley Ac

Yate AC
Huntingdonshire AC

3o0f11

Result
10.75
10.85
10.96
10.96
11.01
11.73
12.21

Result
13.02
13.23
13.32
13.89
14.17
15.16
15.28
15.97

Result
12.01
12.07
12.24
12.46
12.64
12.66
12.81
13.02
13.12

Result
11.68
11.74
11.75
12.23
13.08

Result
15.17
15.75
15.85
16.09
17.52
18.78
18.80
19.70
30.89

Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

w/s 1.6

w/s 1.4

w/s 0.5

w/s 1.5

w/s 1.7



Results 14 June 2014

Day 1

17

T8

T9

T10

T11

T11

Amb W
No.
481
484
479
485
482
525
480

u20w
No.
175
178
208
139
207
206
205
172

SW
No.
201
168
204
200
336
199
203

U20wW
No.
96
100
142
343
137
97

u20M

No.
124
130
41

120
128
127
125

u20M

No.
90

123
122
129
93

131
117

100m

Name

Erin MCBRIDE

Polly MATON

Selina LITT

Stefanie REID

Jenny MCLOUGHLIN
Katrina Hart

Maria LYLE

1500m

Name

Mia O'CONNELL
Miranda SADLER
Jennifer NESBITT
Georgie HARTIGAN
Ella HUGHES
Aimee HOPCROFT
Isabel BRADLEY
Jess GORDON

1500m

Name

Charlotte GREEN
Sarah MACKNESS
Emily WAUGH
Sian EDWARDS
Beth HAWLING
Anna BURTON
Rebecca PIERCE

400m

Name

Alice DESFORGES
Amy HILLYARD
Dayna WILLOUGHBY
Taysharne SMITH
Megan BISHOP
Kathleen KARVELI

400m

Name

Lewis HAYES
Hizam SHEEKH
Freddie OWSLEY
Simeon CLARENCE
Scott MCINTYRE
Nicholas MBEWE
James HOULT

400m

Name

Liam HEBBLETHWAITE
Alex DALEY

Mark COTTAM
Alexander MORRIS
Jordan SPENCE
Nicholas WALSH
Thomas ASTON

MCAA SENIOR/U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS
INCLUDING ENGLAND ATHLETICS DISABILITY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final A

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Devizes Moonrakers
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Cardiff University
Birchfield Harriers
Team East Lothian

Final

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Bristol & West AC
Worcester AC

Coventry Godiva H
Mansfield H

Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC

Kettering Town Harriers

Final

Club

Bristol & West AC

Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Swansea Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Bristol & West AC

Team Bath AC

Final

Club

Rushcliffe AC
Birchfield Harriers
Gloucester AC
Birchfield Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Coventry Godiva H

Htl

Club

Kettering Town Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Bristol & West AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Corby AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield
Halesowen A & CC

Ht2

Club

City of Stoke AC

Bristol & West AC

Yate AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Corby AC

Tipton H

Dudley & Stourbridge H

4 0of 11

Result
13.54
13.72
14.06
14.10
14.49
14.58
14.71

Result
4.37.14
4.37.92
4.38.37
4.39.91
4.42.48
4.44.61
4.53.61
4.55.65

Result
4.35.07
4.37.95
4.39.61
4.41.08
4.43.36
4.49.85
4.,55.58

Result
56.44
57.25
58.58
59.61
62.46
64.95

Result
50.19
50.30
50.48
51.10
51.38
52.82
53.98

Result
50.08
50.25
50.78
51.13
52.48
52.98
55.36

Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

w/s 1.5



Results 14 June 2014

Day 1

T12

T12

F7

T13

T14

T15

T16

T17

SM
No.
238
109
102
110
105

SM
No.
335
113
103
104
112
115
114

u20M
No.
69
68
262

Amb M
No.
432
434
402
430
435
429
427
433

Amb W
No.
481
494
493
492

SM
No.

348
67

U20mM
No.
71
34
70
68
69

SW
No.
73

400m
Name

Matthew HUDSON-SMITH

Nik KANONIK
Thomas APPLEYARD
James LYNCH

Gary COLEMAN

400m

Name

Sadam KUOMI
Efekemo OKORO
Sam BEDFORD
Christian BYRON
David MOULD
Jarrod SKERVIN

Efthymios PAPADOPOULOS

High Jump

Name

Sam MEYLER
Linton GARDINER
Adam HIGGINS

400m

Name

Wesley HENRY
Jordan OKONTA
Paul BLAKE
Adam SZUCS
Adam WILSON
Nicholas MARSH
Richard FOX
Ewan WAITE

400m

Name

Erin MCBRIDE
Bethany WOODWARD
Stephanie MOORE
Sophie HAHN

110m Hurdles
Name

Edirin OKORO
Chris Wakeford

110m Hurdles

Name

Luke TOWNSEND

Alex GRANT

William RITCHIEMOULIN
Linton GARDINER

Sam MEYLER

100m Hurdles
Name
Dionne SAMUELS

MCAA SENIOR/U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS
INCLUDING ENGLAND ATHLETICS DISABILITY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Htl

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Birchfield Harriers

Bath University

Ht2

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Notts AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Worcester AC

Final
Club

Worthing & District H
Dorchester AC

City of Norwich AC
Yate AC

North Somerset AC

Border Harriers & AC

Final

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southhampton
Chester-Le-Street & District AC
Charnwood AC

Club
Birchfield Harriers
Sale Harriers Manchester

Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Club
Birchfield Harriers

50f11

Result
46.25
48.06
48.94
50.83
51.57

Result
46.81
47.20
48.28
48.75
50.01
50.58
53.68

Result
2.00
1.80
1.75

Result
55.46
55.97
55.97
59.78
61.01
65.24
65.95
66.69

Result
61.95
68.20
68.64
69.34

Result
14.08
14.71

Result
14.47
14.63
14.72
15.18
16.16

Result
15.30

Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

1/s +1.0m/s

/s +1.0m/s

w/s 0.0



Results 14 June 2014

Day 1

T18 u20w
75
74
78

T19 SM
No.
219
213
218
228
212
221
211
227
217
222
220
215
226

T20 SW
No.
200

T21 Amb M
No.
419
409
427
418
428
512

T21 Amb M
No.
413
403
417
425
430
429

T21 Amb M
No.
415
400
426
431
414

T22 Amb W
No.
487
477
476
489

MCAA SENIOR/U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS

INCLUDING ENGLAND ATHLETICS DISABILITY CHAMPIONSHIPS

100m Hurdles
Mollie COURTNEY
Gabi BURTON
Ebony WAKE

5000m

Name

James MEE
Sean BYRNE
Gordon LEE
Philip WILSON
Peter BROOKES
Joe RAINSFORD

Matthew BICKERSTAFF

Andrew WATT
Rob KEAL

Ben ROBINSON
Andrew NORTON

Christopher FULLERTON

Bradlee TOD

5000m
Name
Sian EDWARDS

200m

Name

Michael POULTON
Jordan HOWE
Richard FOX

Marcus PIDGLEY
Matthew HOUGHTON
Oliver MANGION

200m

Name

Earl MCRAE
Shaun BURROWS
Robert PEARSALL
Bradley WIGLEY
Adam SZUCS
Nicholas MARSH

200m

Name

Reece PALMER
James ARNOTT

Jack WISKIN

Richard WHITEHEAD
Michael MULLAN

200m

Name

Bethany TUCKER
Kelly HUTCHINS
Eleanor HUBBERT
Zoe WIDE

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Heanor Running Club
Tipton H

Leicester Coritanian AC
Tipton H

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Heanor Running Club
Heanor Running Club
Stroud AC

Notts AC

Bristol & West AC
Notts AC

Tipton H

Bournville Harriers

F41
Club
Swansea Harriers

Final C
Club
St Marys Richmond AC

Poole AC
Epson & Ewell Harriers
Invicta East Kent AC

Final B

Club

FDSW

City of Stoke AC
Tipton Harriers
FDSW

City of Norwich AC
North Somerset AC

Final A

Club

Chester-Le-Street & Dist AC
City of Plymouth AC

Team Bath AC

Notts AC

Final B

Club

Yate AC

Team Bath AC
Radley Ac
Yate AC

60f 11

Result
14.40
14.47
14.71

Result
14.56.32
15.03.91
15.05.93
15.23.42
15.28.33
15.33.67
15.49.63
15.51.01
15.53.13
15.56.21
16.27.63
16.45.74
17.55.05

Result
17.23.49

Result
26.50
27.39
28.54
29.28
29.89
31.02

Result
24.13
24.74
24.94
24.98
26.50
29.84

Result
24.07
24.23
24.47
25.53
26.51

Result
33.03
33.85
40.58
42.90

Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

w/s 0.0

w/s 1.1

w/s 1.4

w/s 1.1

w/s 2.3



Results 14 June 2014 MCAA SENIOR/U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

Day 1 INCLUDING ENGLAND ATHLETICS DISABILITY CHAMPIONSHIPS
T22 AmbW 200m Final A
No. Name Club Result w/s 0.6
490 Laura SUGAR University of Birmingham 28.85
484 Polly MATON Devizes Moonrakers 29.32
482  Jenny MCLOUGHLIN Cardiff University 30.55
480 Maria LYLE Team East Lothian 31.03
T24 Sw 100m Final
No. Name Club Result w/s 0.2
56 Emma WILTSHIRE Rugby & Northampton AC 12.21
53 Ellena RUDDOCK Rugby & Northampton AC 12.37
51 Emma HEATH Bristol & West AC 12.54
49 Samantha GRIFFITHS Cheltenham Harriers 12.75
55 Michelle THOMAS Birchfield Harriers 13.19
48 Naomi FARQUHARSON Telford AC 14.20
T25 U20M 100m Final
No. Name Club Result w/s 0.2
46 Christopher STONE Bristol & West AC 10.45
31 Caleb DOWNES Rugby & Northampton AC 10.57
42 Jay RARADZA Derby AC 10.60
32 Kyle DE-ESCOFET Birchfield Harriers 10.79
34 Alex GRANT Stratford-upon-Avon AC 10.98
30 Jordan BROOME Coventry Godiva H 11.08
29 Josh BILLINGTON Stoke AC 11.15
T26 SM 100m Final
No. Name Club Result w/s 0.1
350 Mark LEWIS-FRANCIS Birchfield Harriers 10.50
6 Kyle ENNIS Banbury Harriers 10.73
12 Donovan JAMES Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 10.75
23 Peter SHAND Tipton H 10.84
22 Nicholas PRYCE Royal Sutton Coldfield 10.87
1 Adebowale ADEMUYEWO City of Manchester 10.88
15 Giziel LIMA Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 10.90
20 Yannick PHIPPEN Birchfield Harriers 10.97
T28 SW 400m Final
No. Name Club Result
252 Hazel LECORNU Channel Isles AC 58.25
136 Helen WATERS West Suffolk AC 58.52
85 Laura CREIGHTON Charnwood AC 59.41
134 Lauren OSWALD Cheltenham Harriers 61.21
135 Katrina WALKER Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 65.46
T29 U20M  400m Final
No. Name Club Result
90 Liam HEBBLETHWAITE City of Stoke AC 49.87
124 Lewis HAYES Kettering Town Harriers 49.89
120  Simeon CLARENCE Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 50.14
130 Hizam SHEEKH Rugby & Northampton AC 50.28
123 Alex DALEY Bristol & West AC 50.97
129 Alexander MORRIS Leicester Coritanian AC 51.18
122 Mark COTTAM Yate AC 51.19
T30 SM 400m Final
No. Name Club Result
238 Matthew HUDSON-SMITH Birchfield Harriers 46.63
335 Sadam KUOMI Birchfield Harriers 46.72
113 Efekemo OKORO Birchfield Harriers 47.36
104 Christian BYRON Birchfield Harriers 48.60
109 Nik KANONIK Birchfield Harriers 49.08
103 Sam BEDFORD Yeovil Olympiads AC 49.42
102 Thomas APPLEYARD Liverpool Harriers & AC 50.55
112 David MOULD Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 50.57

70f11



Results 14 June 2014

Day 1

F4

F5

F1

F2

F3

F8

F6

F6

F6

F6

u20m
No.
326

SM
No.
323
322
325
324

u20wW
No.
78
77

SW
No.
52
275
48

Amb W
No.
485
490
474
478
473

SM
No.
258
349
260
259
261
257
338
354

Seated
No.
460
463

Seated
No.
464
462

Seated
No.
512

Seated
No.
511

FIELD

Hammer
Name
Thomas FELLOWES

Hammer

Name

Chris SHORTHOUSE
Craig MURCH

Tim WILLIAMS
Matt SUTTON

Long Jump
Name

Ebony WAKE
Cara TRIVETT

Long Jump

Name

Heidi JAROSINSKI
Megan EVANS

Naomi FARQUHARSON

Long Jump

Name

Stefanie REID
Laura SUGAR
Fiona CLARKE
Molly KINGSBURY
Sandra ACTON

High Jump

Name

Tom PARSONS

David SMITH

Matt ROBERTS

Simon PHELAN

Romeo SITHOLE

Michael EDWARDS
Matthew ASHLEY

Jonathan BROOM-EDWARDS

Shot

Name

Nicholas CHIDDLE
Andrew JOHNSON

Shot

Name

Kieran TSCHERNIAWSKY
Ashleigh HELLYER

Shot
Name
Leanna HORNE

Shot
Name
Marie HAWKSWOOQOD

MCAA SENIOR/U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS
INCLUDING ENGLAND ATHLETICS DISABILITY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Club
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Gloucester AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Club
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Kidderminster & Stourport AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Telford AC

Club

University of Birmingham
Birchfield Harriers
Bracknell AC
Huntingdonshire AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC

Final Snr Men

Club

Stevenager & North Herts AC
Ashford AC

Final U23 Men
Club
Charnwood AC
FDSW

Final Snr Women F32
Club
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

Final Snr Women F56

Club
Coventry Godiva H

8of 11

Result
54.89m

Result
63.5
61.45
59.33
59.21

Result
5.59
4.62

Result
5.17
5.12
4.87

Result
5.37
4.38
3.73

3.5
1.03

Result
2.2
2.2

2.15
2.1
2.1

2.05

2.05

2.05

Result
7.18
6.68

Result
8.16
6.18

Result
2.59

Result
7.08

Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

w/s
1.8
w/s
1.6
1.5
w/s
1.6

1.9

1.6
1.7

1=
1=



Results 14 June 2014

Day 1

F10

F10

F10

F13

F14

F11

F12

F16

F17

F18

F18

F18

Amb M
No.
442
453
404

Amb M
No.
446
407
447

Amb M
No.
449
451

u20wW
No.
307
78
306
77

SW
No.
302
304
303
305

u20w
No.
76

SW
No.
291
295
293

u20M
No.
316
317

SM
No.
312
315

Amb M
No.
442
453

Amb M
No.
447

Amb M
No.
446
449

Shot

Name

Joshua BAIN

Tyrone WILLIAMS
Robbie CARRICK-SMITH

Shot

Name

Mitchell DUTTON
Charlie GOODWIN
Jason ELWORTHY

Shot

Name

Panagiotis MAMUNEAS
Michael POPE

Shot

Name

Lucy SMITH
Ebony WAKE
Elise BUE
Cara TRIVETT

Shot

Name

Emily CAMPBELL
Lucy MARSHALL
Mary DONALDSON
Laura RADBURN

Pole Vault
Name
Jenny ROBBINS

Pole Vault
Name

Sophie COOK
Hayley RUBERY
Elizabeth EDDEN

Javelin

Name

Jamie CARTER
Greg JONES

Javelin

Name

James KNIGHTS
Adrian YEO

Javelin

Name

Joshua BAIN
Tyrone WILLIAMS

Javelin
Name
Jason ELWORTHY

Javelin

Name

Mitchell DUTTON
Panagiotis MAMUNEAS

MCAA SENIOR/U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS
INCLUDING ENGLAND ATHLETICS DISABILITY CHAMPIONSHIPS

F37

Club

Chelmsford AC
Birchfield Harriers
Yeovil Olympiads AC

F38
Club
St Albans AC

Barry & Vale Harriers

F41

Club
Charnwood AC
St Albans AC

F41

Club

Coventry Godiva H
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC
Birchfield Harriers

F41
Club
Notts AC

Woodford Green & Essex L

Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers

Club
Notts AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC
Birchfield Harriers

Club
Telford AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Club
Coventry Godiva H
University of Warwick

F37

Club

Chelmsford AC
Birchfield Harriers

F38
Club
Barry & Vale Harriers

F41

Club

St Albans AC
Charnwood AC

90of11

Result
10.32
9.47
8.93

Result
9.39
7.37
6.71

Result
9.57
9.36

Result
11.45
10.36
9.4
8.46

Result
11.17
10.19
9.19
8.12

Result
3.6

Result
3.8
3.2
2.9

Result
40.22
39.86

Result
46.94
42.01

Result
37.41
22.62

Result
15.13

Result
36.52
29.42

Alexander Stadium, Birmingham



Results 14 June 2014 MCAA SENIOR/U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS Alexander Stadium, Birmingham

Day 1 INCLUDING ENGLAND ATHLETICS DISABILITY CHAMPIONSHIPS
F9 Seated Club Throw F31

No. Name Club Result

471 Muninder SINGH HAYER Royal Sutton Coldfield 11.54
F9 Seated Club Throw F32

No. Name Club Result

470 Stephen MILLER Gateshead Harriers 29.77

466 Graham CONDIE Red Star AC 19.56

469 Stewart CHAPPELL Gateshead Harriers 16.89
F9 Seated Club Throw F33

No. Name Club Result

467 Alex JOHNSON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 14.58
F9 Seated Club Throw F32

No. Name Club Result

519  Abbie HUNNISETT Weir Archer Academy 16.41

521 Ellie SIMPSON City of Sheffield AC 6.7

412 Leanna HORNE Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 6.09
F9 Seated Club Throw F51

No. Name Club Result

514 Joanna BUTTERFIELD Red Star AC 17.05

518 Josie PEARSON FDSW 12.59
F15 Amb W Shot F36/F37

No. Name Club Result

483 Anna NICHOLSON Lancaster & Morecambe AC 5.82

473 Sandra ACTON Huntingdonshire AC 3.6
F19 U20M  Triple Jump

No. Name Club Result

280 Montel NEVERS Notts AC 14.59 w/s 1.7

38 Toby MELVILLE Nuneaton Harriers 13.78 w/s 2.0
F20 SM Triple Jump

No. Name Club Result

270 Matthew MADDEN Notts AC 14.36 w/s 2.6

14.34 w/s 0.8

F21 U20W Discus

No. Name Club Result

306 Elise BUE Worcester AC 37.06

311 Kimberley CARTER Telford AC 33.77
F22 SWwW Discus

No. Name Club Result

310 Jenny COOPER Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 29.54
F23 Amb W Discus F37

No. Name Club Result

473 Sandra ACTON Huntingdonshire AC 10.27
F23 Amb W Discus F36

No. Name Club Result

483 Anna NICHOLSON Lancaster & Morecambe AC 20.25
F23 Amb W Discus F44

No. Name Club Result

497 Samantha BOWEN FDSW 23.5

503 Khushali PATEL 15.14
F23 Amb W Discus F46 Result

498 Honor BROADSTOCK FDSW 19.92

10 of 11



Results 14 June 2014

Day 1
F23 Amb W Discus

No. Name

500 Holly NEILL
F23 Amb W Discus

No. Name
488 Amy WAREING

MCAA SENIOR/U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS
INCLUDING ENGLAND ATHLETICS DISABILITY CHAMPIONSHIPS

F41
Club
Yeovil Olympiads AC

F38

Club
Loughborough Students AC

110f 11

Result
19.31

Result
21.17

Alexander Stadium, Birmingham



